
Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto T. Líquido Equipe

1 4565 Alcemar da Silva M 44 PRE 00:14:11 00:14:11 AREA FITNESS

2 4436 Elisandro Nunes Cortes M 39 PRE 00:14:32 00:14:32 CORRE GAVINSKI SUPERACAO

3 4448 Amauri Azevedo M 30 PRE 00:14:54 00:14:54

4 4419 Henrique Jair Becker M 29 PRE 00:14:55 00:14:55 MW ASSESSORIA

5 4549 Thiago Landim da Silva M 33 PRE 00:15:14 00:15:14

6 4502 Emerson Guimaraes M 34 00:15:35 00:15:35

7 4433 Cristian Klein dos Santos M 39 00:15:49 00:15:49 BODYS - JULIO PAULETTI

8 507 Guilherme Rex M 35 00:15:53 00:15:52 GALGOS

9 4562 Samaroni Teixeira Zappe M 49 00:16:18 00:16:18 CASATLETA

10 4417 Carlos Augusto Augustin M 25 00:16:32 00:16:19

11 4462 Sebastiao Ari da Silva M 50 00:16:22 00:16:22 3 2 1 JARDEL PAIM

12 4415 Daniel Lermen Jaeger M 41 00:16:46 00:16:38 CASATLETA

13 4456 Paulo Cesar Foletto M 46 00:16:44 00:16:44 RCR

14 4557 Anderson Davi dos Santos M 42 00:16:53 00:16:53 CT PAULO MACHADO

15 4509 Douglas Jociel Zuge M 36 00:17:01 00:16:54

16 456 Gustavo Henrique Maldaner M 35 00:17:08 00:17:00 CASATLETA

17 4428 Willyan Luan Schauren M 21 00:17:03 00:17:02 AREA FITNESS

18 4430 Henrique Ruckert Budke M 18 00:17:03 00:17:02

19 4406 Gilmar Egydio Bonatto M 61 00:17:03 00:17:02 RED RHINO

20 477 Lucas Baldasso M 37 00:17:36 00:17:04

21 4564 Markyson Marques Royer M 40 00:17:11 00:17:09 SANTIAGO RUNNING

22 4401 William Wahlbrinck M 33 00:17:22 00:17:17 SANTIAGO RUNNING

23 4567 Geovani Follmer M 45 00:17:55 00:17:19

24 4452 Luciano da Silva M 39 00:17:36 00:17:36 ASSESSORIA PRO-FITNESS

25 4521 Geferson da Silva dos Santos M 42 00:17:41 00:17:41 DMT

26 4477 Joao Mathias Maders M 25 00:17:43 00:17:43 MW ASSESSORIA

27 4528 Marciano Vandir Machado Vargas M 37 00:17:53 00:17:53 CARBORUNNERS

28 4523 Leandro Zimmermann M 52 00:18:05 00:18:05 CARBORUNNERS

29 4412 Verno Adelio Kipper M 58 00:18:10 00:18:10 AREA FITNESS

30 4413 Eduardo Soto M 36 00:18:13 00:18:13 DAFIT RUNNERS

31 4510 Fernando Boeck Pereira M 14 00:18:16 00:18:16 SANTIAGO RUNINNG

32 4498 Sergio Luis Guerres M 52 00:18:24 00:18:22 PRO FITNESS

33 4485 Maicon Stormowski M 41 00:18:25 00:18:23 MAICON

34 4555 Edson Engster M 52 00:18:42 00:18:38

35 4460 Rodrigo Weber Roth M 25 00:18:41 00:18:41

36 4517 Jose Pedro Moraes M 54 00:19:03 00:18:53 KM LIVRE

37 4520 Olair Costa da Silva M 64 00:19:00 00:19:00 SANTIAGO RUNNING

38 4541 Allan dos Santos M 14 00:19:06 00:19:01 ESCOLA ARCO ÍRIS
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto T. Líquido Equipe

39 4501 Maciel Francisco Barbieri M 39 00:19:17 00:19:07 CLUBE CORRE CASCA

40 4518 Adalberto Timoteo Silva dos Santos M 55 00:19:12 00:19:12 KRAV MAGA

41 4437 Maureci Martins M 68 00:19:16 00:19:16 MAURECI MARTINS

42 4504 Cauê Mioto Dalé M 41 00:19:49 00:19:27

43 4421 Rafael Rodrigues Bento da Silva M 29 00:19:36 00:19:29 AREA FITNESS

44 4525 Géverton Holz M 34 00:19:51 00:19:43 AREA FITNESS

45 4469 Luis Carlos de Azevedo M 60 00:22:09 00:19:46 CONDOR

46 4443 Mauro Martins Sobczyk M 56 00:19:57 00:19:52

47 4544 Alex da Silva Tirloni M 29 00:20:22 00:20:07

48 4492 Marcelo Luis Koch M 44 00:20:25 00:20:16 SANTIAGO RUNNING

49 4445 Roberto Gomes Santos M 71 00:20:29 00:20:29 FLAVIO LIMA ASSESSORIA 
ESPORTIVA

50 4514 Valmir Mollmann M 53 00:20:49 00:20:34

51 4552 Joaquim Francisco de Assis Balestra Neto M 32 00:21:00 00:20:49 CANELAS DE GELO

52 4404 Matheus Paz Lima Soares M 17 00:21:22 00:21:18 DONATTELO

53 4547 Gilberto Guerra M 66 00:21:23 00:21:23 RG LOTERIAS

54 4550 Moisss Beutler M 30 00:21:39 00:21:29 AREA FITNESS

55 4457 Everson Nunes M 46 00:21:35 00:21:34

56 4478 Roberto Cardoso Rodrigues M 47 00:21:35 00:21:34 AREA FITNESS

57 4422 Roberto Petuco M 58 00:21:38 00:21:38

58 4479 Milton Schmitz da Silva M 50 00:21:55 00:21:41

59 4434 Fernando Michael Haberkamp M 42 00:22:03 00:21:52

60 4458 Joao Batista do Nascimento M 48 00:22:03 00:21:58

61 431 Alisson Mateus Oliveira da Silva M 27 00:22:05 00:22:01 DUORUN

62 4402 Leonardo Junior Lothamer M 39 00:22:28 00:22:08 PA RUNNERS  RIHNO 
PERFORMANCE

63 4515 Fernando Henrique Deluca M 36 00:22:42 00:22:15

64 4559 Diogo Nunes M 38 00:22:47 00:22:27

65 4553 Joao Luis Gnoatto M 66 00:22:46 00:22:46

66 4500 Mateus Schock M 23 00:23:20 00:23:07

67 4538 Victor de Araújo Fraga M 31 00:23:27 00:23:26

68 503 Alexsandro Luiz Schneider M 18 00:24:13 00:23:48

69 4432 Fernando Stefani M 61 00:24:37 00:24:22 MARIA DE LOURDES PORTELLA

70 4540 Gabriel Pereira da Silva M 14 00:24:27 00:24:24 ESCOLA ARCO ÍRIS

71 519 Pedro Antonio Merlo M 67 00:24:43 00:24:26 CONDOR RUNNERS

72 4527 Maiquel Herpich M 32 00:24:51 00:24:37

73 4494 Hassan Hamdan M 32 00:25:06 00:25:04

74 4490 Jalmir Lumi M 71 00:25:23 00:25:23

75 4536 Fhael Scherer Iaroczenski M 15 00:25:46 00:25:35 ESCOLA 25 DE MAIO

76 4539 Erick Matheus dos Santos M 15 00:25:46 00:25:35 ESCOLA ARCO ÍRIS
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto T. Líquido Equipe

77 4453 Lucas Mostardeiro de Lemos M 31 00:25:41 00:25:41 CORRE CAXIAS

78 4483 Carlos Alexandre Lutterbeck M 43 00:26:15 00:25:54

79 4558 Mateus Nunes M 35 00:27:12 00:26:53 N7

80 4466 Auri Peters M 71 00:27:08 00:26:57

81 451 Cleimir Altevogt M 15 00:28:04 00:27:41 ESCOLA ARCO ÍRIS

82 4467 Victhor Antunes Greiner M 19 00:27:51 00:27:44

83 4551 Tiago Spineli Werner M 35 00:28:16 00:27:51 FARROUPILHA RUNNERS

84 4481 Almiro Jackisch M 73 00:29:40 00:29:17

85 4427 Weslley Rafael Markus M 29 00:30:08 00:30:04

86 4482 Vinicius Suhre Schneider M 17 00:30:37 00:30:18

87 4548 Luiz Roberto da Silva M 69 00:30:54 00:30:27

88 4560 Lucas da Rocha Soares M 35 00:31:04 00:30:58

89 468 Victor Natan de Mello Correia M 27 00:33:22 00:33:14

90 4438 Kevin Polga M 26 00:34:02 00:33:41

91 4459 Tiberio Kober M 35 00:41:10 00:40:47

92 465 Pablo Luis Oliveira Schaefer M 35 00:49:40 00:49:16

Total de registros: 92
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